AFiEMA
EBHESEEPACKING LIST

FAF: ik
1,EBSH:
T | KW2024-1-0047 EEEAEE 1050KG
BB | TK(W)-1050/1.5-JXVF =I5 ZRém523000+—1K{L
B/if 7/7/7 HER:
&=y | 1500x 15002500 FIIRY: h S REE900x2100
2, {85!
FE AR FERH R (DESISE - p=d
1 (288 =HtE 1600*600*600 ]
o PEIRE, MIRIESR, BIURE, BN PR 1 A .
2|RER AT R 165071650400 | AR
3 |FaEtRfE B, TR, (88, %500, HLSEHE, Y68  |2600*500%820 NGz
4 [IHR7E EiliR, BINE 2200*600*600 NGz =—I1KE

MERFERY, BeSmEd, W%, B
3, SHES, PREsR, &8, S, £

5 |ZE MR, B MAE, EAEE, AU 1350*850*1000 K5
6 |SHTEE |SahSEE 1600*600*300 N
HEELD B A i
8 |1 IWsE MU IR R, 1R ]
9 (1 13L5E BEIEsR, By ]

ERTARANAAN, ARRAH (FRE

1, HEPrE%) el HREREA

10| LETRME |4, FE, BEHT, FRAHEHF, #3, |[3400%700*550| A%E
AETR, BLP, BIR, HE, WEEL

il
11|3dE2R SEZR, MERES (BEH) BIREE
12|3dE IFEHR HREE
13| SHRIEER [SH HIREE
14| BIE iR IR FRRE N

FESMHE: _ 13
wESMHE: 13 R BISmmAEAHT (EEZGEEN—AIER)

HlZ&: Bexg: #Hix: BeE: [Eig:
BIERIN UL HHA:
ENER UL HHA:

B MREAEREHERENLER. R BRFERE, NEAREZEE=A
TEHRREERIR, FHiEEFHNRTR. Mg 8855

b
=
H
©
=il



AFiER 1#
KW2024-1-0047 EBfZEF5AB4HER an
F_|__1600*600*600 |&&: FE 354
S| R & W BS/AS 2 ¥ B || Ok %8 Fie & 3x
1 | b |ZmmdisE ZRANET3000+—{A4K, 11 kw 1 | & FETHERAXBAE
AENGE =TT MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
e 1 | =
45 EER SRR 1 | =
5 | 4p|merTeRss . B4 HERE: 273 % 1 | EEER
6 | Hb [SerBmERIFFE 4 [~ .
7 | 9 | SEERR RIS DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | & A
8 | A [T RS 2R DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # HEY, BEELAR
9 | Hb TR IERE SREEE, L. Bikgp | 1 | E
10| 4} |fERuboMFE FEEEPI N EEEEE | 1 [ 4 BREFER
11| Hp | uyMEa kA 5 | &~ EEETE T
BN FEA 1[4 BREFER
13| A |IRYURIERE 1 | A
14| Hh BB SFIRFEERER EONTE 36V / 40W 0 [+
15 N EEE 1 |4
INEE [DKIT 1 |4
16| 4 B85k 22 3 |4 F2 MRS B R
19| B |eBgsEsgse K001.4-2.5 1[4 ErpE
19| 4p 3PS FF% 32A 1 |4
20| S |EEIRAENTE BT 220V / 60W 1 |4
21| 5 [T AC220V/60WHSPE 5 [ 4
22| Hh | ERUKSTFX 3 [ 2 FHEM2R
23| M | FRUKTFFX BshEfl 0o |4 ™MRARNERZSHER
24| G [FREFE (1370) 4 [ 4
25| G |BRAFFR L EEREE 4 | £ 2.0mmiEEER
26| 4 |iRuE LEEERS 24V 1[4
27| S | B EE 1 | =&
28| Ak |[NakT 0 [ &
29| 4k =B ETFELEE EERIE 1 | =&
30| Sh | EEtEREE FAERLE 1 | & BRI
31[ 4 RN ERXE FB-9B 2 [
32| S | EEERESRSE: BVARFRELE : 6 mm? 45 | %
33| b | =B 3x0.75 mm? 20 | ¥
34| 4p BB 70 | &
35[ 4} [6 mm2EELR L 15 | %
36| 4 |2.5mm St 5 [ %
R E 5K/% 0 | &
375 EEHRE =EE, P30 (I ER B
38| Hh | &EIE =mEE, 010 7 | * HiE
39| b | B 4x200mm 200 | %
40| 4 | BKEAL ®6 mm 100 | %
41| M BB TR 2 | B
42| G |10 () 80 | 4
43| HMEE (K) uT10-6 20 | 4
IMENEERED) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
45| &b [mRIT 7 U
46| Hh |ENT 220V N G UED) (N
47| H | BoRE (RNERISTREE) Byi533000+— AL RS 1 | &
48| A | IREERE TR 1 |4 R R
HEICEEEES DB10-5 L=370 4 | %
52| B |FRRitRszZR DB10-6 L=390 7 | %
53| B |mewitR DB10-7 300x80 NG 1. 5mmiESEEAR
20, Hom




AFiER 2#
KW2024-1-0047 E3H$2EF4AB40
R 1650*1650*400 |E&=: Eﬂﬁﬁ
S| R Z BS/AS & HE |20k %58 B e
1|8 |t&sE WK001.4-1 HMNR:1560x1610 (E2iE) 1A FEEE
2 | B |maiese B HMR:1568x 1600 (E21E) 1[4 IFEERT
I (B E TR ETIEFF R 2 | % tFEEHT
3 | A |FBER SN 4508 ZHEH 4 | # KFECIEFRER
4 TR EETRIR K001.4-1.6A 200%200 1| %
6 | B [{MzhEE2e K001.4-2.4 L= 1360 1|4 SRR
7 [ A KER / HhR: 1560 x1610, SFIMIE| 1 | &
8| B |[F’& TR 124*95 4 | 4 kgt
9 | B |FTEIFE(SIPIIR) WK001.5-2E HMNR:EE1310x 5490 1 | #
10| B |SFIHPE (S 1PRIR) B HPRIER1450x 55490 2 | # AR
1| B &g GFreER) TR 270210 1 | # SR
12| B | TAEE/EEE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | =
13| B |MEEFR KOO8A.3 1436x1220 2 | # 1. 24
14| B |3dE= AR KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | 1. 24B45R
15| B |MEPHR R KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | % 2mm
16| B |5 HPEMR K001.4-3 1000x800 1| 1.5mmiEEER
17| B |5 HPERE RS2 K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18| B | & JHbtRITER K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 2854, 55178
16| 8| FUFrER () K002.1 635x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEER
178 STUFER (3i) K002.2 475% 140 2 | = 1.2mmiEEER
18| B e =gal 1L K002.3 1550x100 1 | # 1.2mmiEEER
18| 8 SRTTIF IR K002.5 150x150 2 | = 2.0mmiEEHR
I
AaFiEA 3#
KW2024-1-0047 a2t 54RR4MEA .
R: | 2600%500°820 |Z&: RS 56
S| 158 & W BS/AS & ¥ HE |mf| Ok 58 Hie & =F
1| 8 |EhEsx K003.1 L=380, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304 B LRGN
2 | B |lahEER K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| 1.2mm304EE AR
3 | B |[ushEsR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | % 1.2mmiBZI M E AN
4 | B |iEER K003.3 L=350, H=2500 2 | = 1.2mm304 &L
5 | B |iBtEstR K003.7 L=350, H=2500 2 | % 1.2mm304 B LGN
o 1.2mm304 KRN
6| B (e K003.4 L=330, H=2115 0 |# ARG
7 | B |BiEER K003.4 L=330, H=2115 1| 1.2mm304 RGN
8 | B |5 Iie K003.5 L=385, K=1560 1| % 1.2mm304 BB EEN
1.2mm304 KA RN
9 | 4 [IEMFE — iRl a2 7/7/7 1 | & BEURETTER
10| 4h |BF % KE=%, FLIEL 0 | %
11| Jh [ERALE (tH) SNEE 917A61-AC220 1 | & ik
12| 4p FAfERL TR 53 JBYINBIAL 22 | A R B INATHS
13| B FIR () AECENT 380x1555 0 | # 1.2mm201$EE AR
1418 HRIRR () TECAAT 800x 1555 0 | # 1.2mm201 EEPRER FMER
15| 5 HFIR(E) AECENT 380x1555 0 | # 1.2mm201$EEREER
16| B |gkskie B8 MERER 80x60x1.2 2 | & WBEEHE
17| 8 L7 1.2mm3045SIASEN| L=475 H=2115 2 | & EagE
18| 4p RESES TR L=2115 2 | EEFIMRE

3T, H9m




AaFiEA 4#
KW2024-1-0047 EB#ZEF4RE40E El‘jﬂifﬁ
R~ 2200*600*600 |=E=:
SR £ W BS/8s 2 K HE (s oE 2 & & =F
118 HEI IR 1.2mm304EMAEN| L=475 H=2115 2 | % AR
28| HFREIMMR |1.2mm304RSIREEMN| L=475 H=2115 12 | # a2
3| 4b (RESES TR L=2115 0 | &% IR
4| 4Hh HESHE T KEL=1415 7 | £ REIMRE
518 BAHEEAR TR BB 0 |
6|H BEAE 1.2mm304&AEN| B=50 H=2120 1| #
78 BEGIE 1.2mm3045E580REEM| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
8|8 BELEIE 1.2mm304&XAEW|  B=50 H=1020 1|
98| ERBEAITE |1.2mm30458IAEEN| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
1008 EHREATE |1.2mm304K5REM| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
18| EHRELEIE |1.2mm30458R5EM| B=50 H=1020 6 | 4
12 B
13|18 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 7 | # 1. 24B5R/1. 2848 (REHR)
14| 85| ERBAZER e 40%60 0 | # IS LA
AFiER 5#
KW2024-1-0047 EB#ZEF4RE40E .
R: | 1350*850*1000 |&E=: L
S| 7R & W BS/8s 2 K HE (s oE 2E & & =F
1|4p sk TR ®8 6 | A FRIRZEA
) Ap wLAs g INEE, D10 10 | & A3l 309
gh BIAS EFFIME150, 24640 W&, 910 =
A SEARIN2ESK WO001.4-8.8 L=250 =
3 |41 %ﬁ%ﬁgiﬁ% (AL XSGEOS BEEE: 1.5 m/s
) 312 . 8 mm 1 | & BLLerE
4| Gk EEE EHHZJ 101 EERKEEE (FEEE) , FEEE: 1.5m/s
SEEARES (FHE) XSG608 | SR 15 ms 0 | =
BRRE RTZI240 BRI EE, Sk 1.5m/s 0| & HER
5| B | THERESSTEE pt| L=595 1 | & teLRIR
B PlikpsE T Bt 145*120 2 | B N EREERHT
6 B HAAR T B 300%300 2 | =
ah FRESH YP100(13K) | BCT89-1/Bh, &eEFLiE:65%x90( 2 | A LR
ah SRS, YP85(13K)  |EET89-1/B4\, ZFLEE90, 27LB| 2 | 4 e
7| 5b XIESH, I BRI dtE: B=17 4 | A EETK5A%,
8 [ A |NESH (INZLHTA) YP100(8K) #igiE: B=17 o |4 ECTKS5AH,
9|4k SIESHBE R 2mm, 110*80 8 |~ R
10( 4p B S R 1mm, 110%80 8 |4 sty
ED FRTRDEAR FTHFR(UT) H 2 |4
12| 4p PRI TR (URY) iz 2 | A
13| 4 ShiEhE BRE 4 | A 21
14| Hp SR PES HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | & RERIE S, EURIEH
15| 4p XHEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | & RERE SR, BRI
16 SHhEE K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; FLEEZP13 4 | = BEIT89-1/BH,
17| 8 48 MR (57 )E) KOO8A.5 £ZhEEH=700 1| % SRR ER R
17| 8| SEdstRCEESH) KOO8A.5-3 150x 180 1 | # #LEE:90x90
17| 8 ZNERERIE) FoULTR 0 | #
18| B |BHrE (WELRLHTA) HRAEE] £EMEEH=600 0 | # #LEE:90x90

Fa4T, H9m




19 - J102(F LR | RUFRVRE : 2300 L
20| ot wei b TE?.\“(ZﬁELOZ';—Fé R 1.5m/s BE: 16 TE 1=24
21| sh [EZRSH (WE) | Q101 Ry | EhE: 1316 0o |= ElE=16mm
22| G |Shih (F3H) 5 [ ka
23| 4p 13KO8HMLLLE 0 | %
O AMERERER R 8L (=
ah 0 0 |Rr
4p URSES (M12, 7LEET72) 0 | & B2
28( 4N 1K P44 2 | &
2o 41 ELHEETRRR AL 7 =
30| Hp |AMEESHEE EBHKE, L=1550 0 | &
31| A [EMERE SRR E R SR L=260 0 | # PO
32| b |rMz4E WFBS@p7 KE: 26 K 0 |# BfRE: 1.28kg/m
33| B |ITERNE ®8 mm, L=1000 0 [ N -
34| B Ay S EEE220mm, KE200mm, EEFFA23mmILE| 42 | # AR NEEEA
35| B |FHiEPiR TR 0 | # TKEE
36| B |FHEPiRsER 225885 0 |# 1.6/
18| ENTRER My 2041848 L=700 o |4 A BERGTWOS-CO
400x5xD10x 16, F %8
28| FNERLRER B 10t, 580*200 2 [N : 510%120,223
3 &b FHURER BIEE] 10t#RZ, 580*200 1 |4
1| 4p Earez:] GB8903-1988, 10 653K /5 x 55 325 | ¥
2| 5h  BRiEEINLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 S8K/ZEX15 58 | *
AFiER 6#
KW2024-1-0047 EaEsEAERR4RE S5, 2055
R<: | 1600*600*300 |&=: | ~
2| imR &g s & # 2 B 0F & BR(E F
1| B | =54t BIEE] 63x63x6 L=250 34 | 4
2 | B |2ISHitRs B 63x63x6 L=150 34 | 4
3 | g |=emhmEmnm ] 63x63x6 L=200 34 | 44 F=107 ; FLERP13
4 | B |EAZREFHE BEE 63x63x6 L=500 34 | SIFRE
5|8 B MIE 63x63x6 L=410 34 | & B=90, F=95 ; JLEED13 iFREE
6 | B |{bRIERD B 263%6 L=250 0 | #
7| B MRS BE 263x6 L=200 0 |#& Ik ZERH
8 | B |tttz FIE 2505 L=150 0 |
9| B |pHE BEEE] 2505 L=500 0 |
10| B 42T B £50%5 L=100 0 |
18| Hhms-rSE M\ 200%80%125 0 |#& FEt5/Q235-A
1 b | ESHNED T89-1/B 13K 8 | R AT iRERes S
A ESHNERD T89-1/B 108 | R
13| 5 |BISHER TK5A % | n
14| Hp | ESshERE AZT89-1/BH €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # Ry
15| 4p |BISEhES BEETK5AH, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | 1 E#ERE
16| A | BiHizE T 3 | ka
17| G |#aF57K T 2 | kg
18| 4 | TR 1 | kg
19| 4 |83 TR = 2 | '
20| (3 |evress KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |
¥ 5 01, L9




AFiER 7#
KW2024-1-0047 EBfE3EF4AB4HER E,g "’ﬂﬁﬁ
R: Es:
8| R 2 W ES/As & ¥ HE (s ok &5 Fe & =
GTW9S-C [EE: 1050kg|EHER: 1.5m/s
HTEERFREE . 2z
EFZD12A B35t 211 Ih=R:9.8kw
1| 4p KBRS 1 | &
KEDESKA10K | siansnE: DC110V
BRERIE: 7m B350 ®400x5x10x16
HFER 8#
KW2024-1-0047 EBH£3E55004HER I‘Ilmiﬁ
R+: S8 |
| R 2 R BE/AS s ¥ HE 2Ok 28 B & ix
AP HFE | FHIRY: 900%x2100
1| 49b FrIER5T) HDMJ-06A B . TEER. MR, 1 | & AP N
- BB, 1771, REHE
HFER o#
KW2024-1-0047 HH3F5EP4HE ‘s
R =5 I JL4E
| R 2 W ES/As & ¥ HE (8| ok %5 Fe & =
JR~: 900x2100
T ij)fnék %ﬁ; I TR
= /= < =N =X
1 Bk 7 | E AP N
ot HDCM-10  |1J86. 9. 3R SR,
FYEES. PERESE
2 |4p B RRER 1535900 x 2100 14 BIIskE
3 |5p B HPEMR Fh4>FR3900x 2100 I B ILE
4 |gp FEERABR TR 63F84% L=500 I BiJkER
HFER 10#
KW2024-1-0047 EBHhEFAIB4RE TR
RY: 3400*700*550 |&ES: -F£
| R £ R BE/AS s ¥ HE 2ok 28 B & ix
., BRI PR TERRTI, FR PRUREBIRNFAIE: A&
1| B |FimEERan W001.1-1.1B KHEL~1680 1 | & o EE: R
2 | G |medisn: ERTRIZNTLO fLlerE FoRitHESIS: 1340 1 | & BERIE R
3 | B | HRUKSFFX 28 T 1 | & SRR L
4| B |FmTER TR L=1680 0 |= SIS TCILIR
. X e BRZIACRIFIE, T
4 7 = I7FER < -
7 | B SRtk WK001.2 S74EL=3230,37HRIFFE: 2960 2 | £ FRoRhE
8 | B |sztbiEisiges w4 e ad L=150 4 | # RGBT
9 | HM | R2HRTE IR BER 4 [ 2 SRS
10| B |34EHIFE TREEE #LEE70 4 | SERCTESIAE
1[4 R | s ©400x5xD10x1655HH | 2 | = B
#e6 T, 9 m




12 BIRE ST R FoltIn KE: =0 0 |#
13] R TR KE: =0 o [# ZEM B
4|8  FEREEER e 220x420 0 | # A{ER, SR
[15] SRR ISE FeULIR 160205 0o | # SRR
[16] FRICH SR T 100x40 0 | #
17| 8 FRREHR B KE: =2078 1 | & BT
18| Hp R TR 120*60*10 4 | # LR
198 HERLER T 120%60*6 4 | # I
20| &8 TREE U] KEE: =909 2 | & P A
2! KR E
22| 8| FTREMEFENIE KRR 275%275*250 1 | #
23| B |5 RRRHT 16884 KE: L=2100 4 | & FRE3MEE
24| B [FIFT 2 E 1018, AP17 4 |4 SHRERHITRER S
25| 8 |iES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | £ AtRNR/Q235-A/504£85K
26| B [EESRLE DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsiRg
27| 8 AER BEE KE: L=1600/1900 2 | & 25#1ER
28
29| H LR WK004-1 L = KEL=2600,L1=1940 | 1 | & 1B#IR AN, 5-g28, D=28
IS WK004-1.4 150*130 2 [ # 10mm
3118 AER1.2 ] KE: L=2300 2 | % 1 A#FESR
EIREEEEES FE L=600 2 | & 14#bFER
33| 3| RIEERHP FE L=200 2 | & 25HIEN
34| 5 i =E L=800 1| &% 14#biEN
35| B
36| B NI EELE LN FIE KE: L=300 % 5-¢ 28, 1R, HISH
AFiER 11#
KV:2024-1 -0047 EBHEZEFERR4HER iﬂié’ﬁ
RJ: E
Fs| R g W Es/As s HE || ok % R &
| | BIER EEBIR (L) RIELR 1280 x2700 1| =& BT
B | &2 FREBFR (NG XIE B L= 2700 2 | E BERTF
2 | Hh |38 BREfs ®400x5xD10x 16,5548 | 2 | 4 SEREXELE
3 | B [N ERER HRAEBFR (L) RS EE LR 120%35 2 | # EREXIELE
4 | B |WEEKFER HEE 200*50 2 | SEFTERTELE
5| B |NEEHE TRt H= 150 2 |4 BEFEIT RS
7|8 (ERLEE STEEHETAR(P):400 L= 350 1|4 SERTERTELE
9 | B |*MEhEELE PR L=220 0 |4 SEREXTELE
AFiER 12#
KW2024-1-0047 HBifaE5H0g40E
RY: EE: XJEHR
Fs| R & W E=/ms s B || o Ee &
1| 4p POEztz BEEL: 1250x220%80, 3£105,65kg/f4 22 | #
AaFiEA 13#
A=k
— ;;%024 1-0047 EBiRsFEEP4HER %m&&;&*ﬁ
S| R & W Ee/ms s ¥ BE || o LE| K & F
o SK/&, HE: 105 .
1[4b SFRESH T89-1/B s HE 2% 56 | % -
. SK/%, HE: 104 . )
2 | 4p STERISH, TK5A s gm0 56 | %
3 Ap ESHIEER T89-1/B 10 |
b BISHERR TK5A 10 | &
BT W




HFER 14#
KW2024-1-0047 BatEZEFEAE4H S »

RY: EE = {HmIR

8| imR £ W me/me s HE |an| o wmsE|Ee & x

148 —RTRRING EEAGN BIRR<: 1560x1555 1 | & FRLEDKT(220V), RIREE: 40

2 | 5b LEDfEINT 0 [R

12 2 i5 # 4 5
R e & 1 EB me/AE s BB /B | O 208 | i & x
1 | RS 124 M16x40 [z 2 | & 8.8 BAE
2 S SHRESE 128 M16x40 B, b 125 18 | & 8.8 BAE
RO LR 124 M12x45 Fospsh, s 42 8 | & 8.8 BAE
SR RE2 125 M10x30 B, b 125 0 | =

3 - o 124 M14x45 FLAT, w120 8 | &

| RS TRR E e miaxss RATE ¥ g8 [ 10 =

i%| 4 |SRSHSERTTRTR 128 M10x25 Fopsh, Bk 126 2 | &

£S e L | i M14x45 B, b 125 4 | =
> |FIRFI=SER SRS 1245 M8x80 B, @ 12 8 |
6 |RERIE8RES| W IIEIE 1246 M12x35 B, b 125 2 |
7 [ W SE RS 1B M12x35 Fospsh, s 42 8 | =

s 1242 M16x55 FoSsr, opEh 1265 4 | E
8 [THRS=EH W2 M12<35 T, i, B 6 =
9 SRS 124 M12x60 B, b 125 4 | &
10| LiFrESHER 1218 M8x25 Fopsh, b 128 30 | &
11 BRI SE R 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 30 | &

1% | 12 |BEREE KsLiZi M6x20 Fospsh, s 42 120 | = BRHUEE

Bt 13 |RIBHR SR 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 6 | &
14| B R SERTRIR 1218 M8x25 Fopsh, Bk 126 30 | &

15 | RTTtRiERE 128 M8x 25 B, b 125 20 | &
16|3EIBERE (KEZR) FIEERAIE M12x120( EIEAENE. b 1283 209 | % ToHEE
17 [{EBEE (&) SRS M12x280 | AR, FHiEsh 128 | 16 | X

MEIEZ0EE 1288 M12x45 Fopsh, b 128 88 | &

; 19 |EHER 124 M12x45 BiEsh, s 125 112 | & T8K
20|EI5h=RS 128 M12x45 Fopah, oeEh 125 102 | & T5K
21| EiERER 128 M12x45 B, b 125 88 | &

22 |BIEERER 128 M10x30 Fopsh, b 128 88 | &
F 8 U, o




23 |WEEHKERE 124 M10x40 FoSEsh, s 1243 0 |E e zSIOEERS
3t | 24 [WEZRSIESHFIAGIHR| 18 M10x30 Bopsh, b 127 30 | &
| 25| ESH S HR 124 M10x25 FoSEsh, s 124 2 | E
26 [JEIFRSIPRSZEE 1252 M10x25 Fopsh, st 125 34 | &
|27 |Ees EEESR 124 M12x30 FoSEsh, s 1243 8 | &
11| 28 | Sth ElE LR ERE (BB M12x120 BIERE. i 128 20 | % ZiEGE
B AIRE 124 M10x 100 EoSpsn, sER NURE 2 | &
8 | 20 |PRi%ES SPRIRESRE 124 M10x25 Bopsh, b 12/ 4 | &
1| 30 |pRisasEEEE BAKIZIE M10x80 | EIETRE. Bk 128 4 | x =EaYE
5|31 |fRRiiR 5% 12k M6x20 EIEFHRE, M, 128G 18 | &
g | 32|B3 L 5EMLE 12 M20x130 | EEsh, W fib Wgm | 4 | E 8.8 &
31|33 |ENEESHLE 1248 M16x70 FoGHEL, W, SR 4 | E
| 34|HREE fEEERAE M12x120|  EIEIAE. W 126 12 | % TEaE
35 |i=HIEEE aKIZEE M10x80 |  EIEFERE. . 126 4 | = TEaE
N 36|FHERLERE 7KiE5T 4x40 25 | %
;iu 37 xEE Wi M6x30 | GETHRE. @A B8 | 8 | &
= 38| TG EfEREE 1282 M6x30 BIEFRE, R 125 4 | E
2% 39| EyiSiEaEE fEAKIZHE M8x 80 BIEFRE, R IR 4 | % ZiEGE
40|3=8EE EZBKiZHE M8x 80 BIEFRE, R 125 2 | % TiERE
41 |EB4RERERE RKIZEE M12x100] BIEFERE. Hh 125 4 | %
RnEerEEs | BikiZie M8x80 | GiETmE. W 28 | 4 [x S
43 |EENEEE 7KBET 4x40 | 100 | %
44| ERUKSFXEE [ELigie M4 x40 BIEFRE, R 125 4 | E
A5 | AR EIRE [ELigke M5x40 BIEFRE, R IR 0 | &
B 16| nrmaEnEE IS M4x20 | HE
zi 47 |EBEHTREEREE BBKIZIE M8x80 | EIETE. Wi 12 4 | % EiEaLs
1¢ A8 |FFEXEEEE 124 M5x 25 FoSEsh, s 1243 8 | &
FRREEE 125 M4x 25 Bopsh, b 127 8 | &
49 |HALLrEREE FEZRKIZHE M6x50 BIEFRE, R 125 25 | % TiERE
50 [HB&igEiEsE 125 M6x 25 Fopsh, st 125 50 | &
51 |&EEEE BIELZ M4x 10 60 |
52 | RSt cisigss 1245 M4x 157308818 EiEsh, amn 2R 10 | &
53 |8 IR 5 FiR R 124 M12x30 [ e 6 | E
% | 54 % THBIRITER S5 IR 1252 M8x 25 Fopsh, st 125 6 |E
I"J| 55 |3PBMR 2 22 5 THRRINR 12t M8x 25 Fosh, oeEh 1265 3 |
56 [{PHIRSTZE SHR 124 M12x30 Bopsh, b 127 3 |
57 |5 PR S5 IBIRIESR| 124% M8x30 Fosh, oeEh 1265 6 | &
58| BIIESRII#R 124 M8x25 Bopsh, b 127 14 | &
B 59| &5 1248 M8x25 Eipsh, ah W23 14 | &
i IEsFESHER 12 M6x25 Eopsh, R 126 14 | &
60| JEREZE BKIZHE M10x80 | 4 | & LiEaLE
61 EiBETRIRY 122 M6x30 Fopsh, st 125 0 |&
62| EEEHERIRY 1282 M5x50 FoSEsh, s 1243 o [
] BB M5x19.5 / | = TEGE
ga|  TEFIREE kI M8x80 /| =

#
©
p=il
H
©
p=il




